 FortiGate 3200F Series
FG-3200F and 3201F
High Performance with Flexibility
The FortiGate 3200F Series enables organizations to build
security-driven networks that can weave security deep into
their datacenter and across their hybrid IT architecture to
protect any edge at any scale.
Powered by a rich set of AI/ML-based FortiGuard Services and an integrated security fabric

8
FortiGate 3200F Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
FortiGate 3200F FG-3200F 4x 400 GE QSFP-DD slots, 4x ULL SFP28 ports, and 12x 50 GE SFP56 slots (including 10x ports, 2x
HA ports), 2x 10GE RJ45 Management Ports, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, and 2 AC
power supplies.
FortiGate 3201F FG-3201F 4x 400 GE QSFP-DD slots, 4x ULL SFP28 ports, and 12x 50 GE SFP56 slots (including 10x ports, 2x
HA ports), 2x 10GE RJ45 Management Ports, SPU NP7 and CP9 hardware accelerated, 2 TB SSD
onboard storage, and 2 AC power supplies.
Optional Accessories SKU Description
1 GE SFP LX Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-LX 1 GE SFP LX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
1 GE SFP RJ45 Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-GC 1 GE SFP RJ45 transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+slots.
1 GE SFP SX Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-SX 1 GE SFP SX transceiver module for all systems with SFP and SFP/SFP+ slots.
10 GE SFP+ RJ45 Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-SFP+GC 10 GE SFP+ RJ45 transceiver module for systems with SFP+ slots.
10 GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, Short Range FN-TRAN-SFP+SR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, short range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
10 GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, Long Range FN-TRAN-SFP+LR 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, long range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
10 GE SFP+ Transceiver Module, Extended Range FN-TRAN-SFP+ER 10 GE SFP+ transceiver module, extended range for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
10 GE SFP+ Active Direct Attach Cable, 10m / 32.8 ft SP-CABLE-ADASFP+ 10 GE SFP+ active direct attach cable, 10m / 32.8 ft for all systems with SFP+ and SFP/SFP+ slots.
25 GE SFP28 Transceiver Module, Short Range FN-TRAN-SFP28-SR 25 GE SFP28 transceiver module, short range for all systems with SFP28 slots.
25 GE SFP28 Transceiver Module, Long Range FN-TRAN-SFP28-LR 25 GE SFP28 transceiver module, long range for all systems with SFP28 slots.
40 GE QSFP+ Transceiver Module, Short Range FN-TRAN-QSFP+SR 40 GE QSFP+ transceivers, short range for all systems with QSFP+ slots.
40 GE QSFP+ Transceiver Module, Short Range, BiDi FN-TRAN-QSFP+SR-BIDI 40 GE QSFP+ transceivers, short range BiDi for systems with QSFP+ slots.
40 GE QSFP+ Transceiver Module, Long Range FN-TRAN-QSFP+LR 40 GE QSFP+ transceivers, long range for all systems with QSFP+ slots.
100 GE QSFP28 Transceivers, Short Range FN-TRAN-QSFP28-SR 100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, 4 channel parallel fiber, short range for all systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 Transceivers, Long Range FN-TRAN-QSFP28-LR 100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, 4 channel parallel fiber, long range for all systems with QSFP28 slots.
100 GE QSFP28 BIDI Transceiver Module FN-TRAN-QSFP28-BIDI 100 GE QSFP28 BIDI transceiver module, short range, for systems with QSFP28 slots
100 GE QSFP28 Transceivers, CWDM4 FN-TRAN-QSFP28-CWDM4 100 GE QSFP28 transceivers, LC connectors, 2KM for all systems with QSFP28 slots.